202013 A1853]) AR TA0)9)US] AZEIHU3S] A9

A Al: 2020. 8. 27.(%) 10:30

=
A HEY 95 A4

—_
ox
i
T
=

N9
=
ot
rx,
re

3. A2HA2020-177%]) & F &l B /A F A

4. | @AM}

- A1E: AFAE A133z22030 WE A, A e AETD
AZAI A (AWM E A2020-101653 5~103699%)

- A2 = AAE AR A(ARE A202049523 5 ~50398 %)

5. 71 E

N
-4
jily
!
)
i,
i)
)
rok
o>
o
2
Y,
=
4z
=
ofo
—
4z
M



M5 8]

= ol

< B

I_Ilr._._.o
oF ur_n:fo_ﬂ_

— Ko & [
5 S 4o _ ™
7l uo zy & RO
R0 Ou K <
< = 4 4o

H_._ﬁm <

W =

TH Hr
— [N NN NN N NSNS TN [N NN NN N TN NN N T[T N N RN N (N [T

- © © [ m oo} N [ N NN T o NN

2= 25| T|INISTe|R||RBC~|LINQ2RYITLI2I8IQ 0|5 |LQB|Q| X |~|F|©
w_" |40 307 [<fo|%of |<lo|<lo|dor|  [4fO|%f | |OH| | 40| |OH|<0|%0f tof _[Mofror | |OH| | [40|30f [OH (<o |<l0| %]
o |1 20(80 018012050 80 fof 1m0 |80 of | S | = ief |10 of |S 1108080 = 1of 50| 80 ol |© | = of 1201 80| S 20 o | 301 B0
or |24 0|Z0|Z0| 20|20 |0 |%0| 5| 0| Z0 |00 || @ || 20|00 &1 |20 | 20 | X0 | V| B | 0 (20 |0 || V| B | 20|20 & | 20 | 5| 20| 0
= B0 |80 |80 |80|B0|B0|B0| |B0|BO| |Ki BO| |Kiu|B0 (B0 B0 B0 (80| |Ki B0 |80 |fu (80| |80|BO
K ~
Ho B0
= <
N
o X < n (VU 0O w L O |T — - v .
X o
Wm_._._
ol
ol
wm — N [m| = n © ~ |oo o e A o




o
ﬂ_
4|
RO

AMZ

27
1704
24

19

90H
39
10
21

N

5

10
9
671
24

1187
571
10

99

8
2
3671

.

ol
on

.

ol
oo

ol
[

ol
[

SW

.

ol
on

SW

-

ol
ojo

ol

2apolAH| AR 2}
(2EtolAH| A )

AA

AB

tH

<H

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

5

AC

29




oF

£

4|

RO

=3

]

oju AN AN AN e S S I Y A R I A A R A R A A N N R S Sl SR I A R A A | ﬂu AR R g (R g (R o | o g | R R g w..
= VAR N AUARVEIN [N | < N N R | 9
2 QRG22 K[ [R[X|Z 0 F W B|F| (RN 23[R} N B|N|F |5 R[] <] &
2l lE 8 ||| 8588 |8EF | |BE_|BBED |5EEEEE66E |
|7 |30 57 30 7 |7 |7 o | 50|30 |30 0 | 0 300 | 3 | |30 30 7| 0| 0 B0 10 | 0| & [0 B0 50|20 0 0 o0 |7 |
wr |5Y|Z0 (B |Z0| B B |30 0120 | Z0| <0 | B | S0 | <0 | 20| ™| 0|20 | 5| 0|20 |0 |<0| B |20 || 0|20 |Z0| Z0| %0 |20 | Z0| B B
% 80 80 80|80 (80|80 80|80 |80 80|80 80|80 |80 |80 B0 |ku |80 | B0 |80 |80 |80 |80 |80
K ~ =
d

I
— O wiw| O | T =2 ¥ |2/ Z O | o |0 x v | = D> |X|>
.HVM < |<|<| 2 | T <9< < (€% < x| < |g| < < AAAMAA
)
ml.mm.._l
i ol
ojJ

3 o |—|a| o < |n|o| ~ |o|lo o — AN e < n O |~N|o|lo|o]|—

<H




= Aol £ B o
1 A 1007
2 B 9374
3 C 9971
4 D 99
5 E 1007
6 F 8771
7 G 4874
8 H 1007
9 | 1007
10 J 5071

A 876




